SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5014

5023

5027

5063

5122

5137

5138

5197

5199

5201

5205

5220

5225

5226

5227

5228

5238

5245

5252

5265

5281

5286

5362

5364

5365

5373

5380

5382

5386

5387

5393

Bill .

No

BILLS I N SENATE RULES -

MARCH 29, 2005

12: 53 PM

SENATE BILLS - SECOND READI NG

Description

County treasurer
Vehi cl e headl i ghts
Water rights/real estate tax
Tel ewor k fundi ng board
Secretary of state

Vessel deal er trust accounts
Transportation fees

Di stressed insurers

Vehicle size lints

HOV | anes pil ot project
Bond paynents

Mot or pool

Deer & el k hunting
Short-term fishing |icenses
Wldlife harvest reports
Wld on WA |icense plates
Boi | ers

Retirenent tech corrections
Conmenor ati ve wor ks account
Tech corrections/ RCW 46. 87
Real estate excise tax
Postretirenent enpl oynent

I nsurance

Busi ness & prof essi ons

Busi ness & prof essions acct
El ectroni c & web-based bids
Li quor revol ving fund

Dogs harassing big gane
Managenent of state waters
Wat er conservancy boards

Vet erans' relief

Sponsors
Fr aser, Swecker

Jacobsen, Cke

Jacobsen

Jacobsen, Rasnussen, et c.
Kast ama, Jacobsen, et c.
Haugen, Swecker, et c.
Jacobsen, Swecker, et c.

Fairl ey, Benton,etc., NS
Poul sen, Swecker, et c., DOT
Haugen, Kast ama, et c. , DOT
Fraser, Hewi tt, TRE

Kast ana, Pri denore, etc., GEN
Jacobsen, Swecker, etc., DFW
Jacobsen, Swecker, et c. , DFW
Jacobsen, Douni t, etc., DFW
Jacobsen, Swecker, et c.

Kohl - Wl | es, Parl ette, etc., LI
Fraser, Regal a, etc., SCPP
Fraser, Kast ama, et c. , GEN
Spanel , Swecker, et c., DOL
Spanel , Hewi tt, etc.

Kast anm, Prenti ce, etc.

Fairl ey, Benson, etc., | NS
Kohl - Wl | es, Kei ser, DOL
Prenti ce, Kei ser, etc., DOL
Ber key, Kast am, et c. , GEN
Kohl - Wl | es, Parl ette, etc., LCB
Jacobsen, Cke

Fraser, Rockefeller, etc.
Regal a, Fraser, etc.

Kast anm, Shi n, et c.

VWHI TE SHEET

Committee Inf.

GO DPS7 MVR3
TRAN DPS7 w oRec2
WEE DPS5 DNP3
TRAN DP2S11

GO DPS6

TRAN DP10

TRAN DPS9 MVR3
FHC DP8

TRAN DP11

TRAN DPS10 w oRec2
WM DP13

W DPS12

NROR DP7 DNP1

W DP12 MVR5

WM DPS( NROR) 16
TRAN DPS12

LCRD DP7

W DP16

W/ DP11

TRAN DP11

GO DPS6 DNP3

W DPS9 DNP4

FHC DP11

LCRD DP7

W DP17

GO DP8

W DP14 DNP1
NROR DP9

WEE DP5 DNP4

WEE DPS5 DNP3

GO DPS10



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5401

5419

5444

5451

5459

5473

5490

5496

5500

5512

5514

5516

5534

5539

5550

5566

5575

5587

5588

5600

5607

5613

5617

5627

5630

5651

5665

5686

5741

5749

5759

5760

5764

5780

5785

5808

$f

Wi ghi ng & nmeasuring devices
Water permit processing
Share the road |icense plate
Cosnetic nedical services
Recorded docunents

Heal t h i nsurance pool
Mif fl er noi se standards

I nspection of hospitals
Juvenil e proceedings

TRS early retirenment
LEOFFRS reduced retirenent
Nurse practitioners
Monorail trans authority
Vet erans conservation corps
El ectrical board

Enrol | nent cards/ | ndi ans

H gher ed student popul ation
County engi neer
County road project report
Infant-friendly enpl oyers
Heal th care grievance
Conm col | ege tuition waivers
LECFFRS retire rehire
Citations and infractions
Parks & rec facility funding
Comm & tech col |l ege account
Wor ker acci dent reports
Check cashers and sellers
Vot ers' panphl ets
Enhanced 911 services
Low-i ncone students
Persi stent of fenders
Special immunities

Medi cai d nursing hone rate
Medi cal

nal practice ins

Short board appeal s

Kohl - &l | es, Benson, et c.
Fraser, Rasmussen, etc
Jacobsen, Haugen, et c.

Kei ser, Prenti ce, etc.

Shi n, Schm dt, etc.

Kei ser, Decci o, etc.

Kast ama, Kl'i ne, etc.

Kei ser, Brandl and, etc. , DOH
Har gr ove, St evens, etc

Regal a, Roach, et c. , SCPP
Kei ser, Fraser, etc., SCPP
Thi baudeau, Decci o, et c.
Poul sen, Swecker, etc.
Jacobsen, Cke, et c

Har gr ove, Kei ser, et c.

Har gr ove, Esser, etc.

Kohl - Wl | es, Pri denore, etc.
Haugen, Swecker, et c. , CRAB
Haugen, Swecker, et c. , CRAB
Frankl i n, Kohl - Wl | es, etc.
Decci o, Kei ser, | NS

Ber key, Schmi dt, et c.

Parl ette, Kohl -\l | es, etc., LPRB
Kl i ne, Johnson, etc.,1JI B
Jacobsen
Fraser,Hewi tt, etc.

Parl ette, Schoesl er, etc
Fairley, Kline,etc.

Kast ama, Roach, etc., SEC
McAuliffe, Fairl ey

Wi nst ei n, Schmi dt, et c.

Kl'i ne

Wi nst ei n, Brandl and, et c.
Prentice, Zarel i, etc., DSHS
Fairley,Kline,etc., NS

Poul sen, Honeyford, etc., EHO

LCRD DP5 DNP3
WM DPS( VEE) 10 MVR?
TRAN DPS12

VWM DP2S9 DNP8
GO DPS9

HEA DPS10
TRAN DP10

HEA DP11

HSC DPS7

VWM DP15

VW DP15

HEA DP6 MVR3
TRAN DPS10

WV DPS14

LCRD DP5 MVR2
LCRD DPS7

EKHE DPS9 DNP6
TRAN DP12
TRAN DP12

LCRD DPS5 MVR3
HEA DPS7 w oRec3
EKHE DP15

VW DPS9

JUD DPS7

NROR DPS9

VW DP17

WM DP2S14

FHC DPS11

VWM DP2S16 W oRecl
FHC DPS11

EKHE DPS13
JUD DPS5 DNP1
JUD DP9

VWM DP16

WV DP9 DNP7

WEE DP8



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

HB

HB

HB

ESHB 1031

2SHB 1050

SHB 1065

EHB 1074

SHB 1075

ESHB 1079

HB

HB

HB

SHB 1090

SHB 1100

HB

SHB 1116

5818

5845

5853

5855

5875

5884

5886

5890

5893

5913

5921

5924

5931

5940

6005

6038

6057

6061

6073

1000

1007

1008

1082

1085

1086

1110

Nat ural resources' enfrcmt
Property tax provisions
Board of edu class 4 group
Board of edu voting rights
Juvenil e court act

Statute law committee
Comunity services' cases
County law libraries
Commerci al fish receivers
Tatt ooi ng & body piercing
CGover nnent nmanagenent
Centralized technol ogy
Fire fighter training fires
State art collection

State publications

Medi cal mal practice rates
Soci al card roomreport
Controlling interest

H gher education admi ssions

Douni t, Jacobsen

Pri denor e, DOR

McAul i ffe, Schm dt, etc., SBE
McAul i ffe, Schmidt, etc., SBE
Har gr ove

Kast ama

Kei ser, Decci o, et c., DSHS

Kl'i ne, Wi nstein, etc.
Jacobsen

Kast anm, Kohl - Wl | es, et c.

Kast amm, Kohl - Wl | es, et c. , GOVG

Thi baudeau, Fai rl ey, et c.
Fraser

Thi baudeau, Fraser, etc.

Rockef el | er, Honeyford, etc., SEC

Fairley, Kline
Fairl ey, Kohl -\l | es
Rockefeller, Prentice

Kohl - Wl | es, Pri denore, etc.

HOUSE BI LLS - SECOND READI NG

Speci al neetings
Commenor ati ve wor ks account
Mot or pool

Pr obl em ganbl i ng

Foster care schol arship
Arnmed forces license plate
Housi ng prograns

Nursi ng qual ity conmi ssion
Foster youth education
Mental health for minors
M1k and m |k products
Commerci al feed
Transportation signs

State financial aid account
Pesti ci de application

Ski & ride Wa license plate

Cl i bborn, Pettigrew, etc.
Hunt , Al exander, etc., CEN
Sommer s, Al exander, etc., GEN
Conway, et c.

Kenney, et c.

Hudgi ns, et c.

Dunshee, Jarrett, etc., DCD
Kenney, et c.

Kagi , etc.

Moel | er, McDonal d, et c.

Linville, Kristiansen,etc., AGR

Linville, Kristiansen,etc., AGR

Hudgi ns, et c.
Kenney, et c.
Ei ckmeyer, B. Sullivan, etc.

VWl | ace, et c.

NROR DPS8

WV DPS17

EKHE DP13

EKHE DP11 MVR4
HSC DP5 DNP1

GO DPS7 DNP2

HEA DP7 DNP1

JUD DPS9

NRCR DPS8 w/ oRecl
WM DPS13 w oRecl
GO DPS7 w oRec2
HEA DP9

VWEE DPS5 DNP3

VWM DP15 w oRec?2
GO DP10

FHC DP6 MVR5
LCRD DPS5 w oRecl
VW DP10 MVR7

VW DPS10 MVRY

GO DP8

W/ DP14

WM DPA16

WM DPAS MVRG
EKHE DP13
TRAN DPA10
FHC DPAG6 DNP5
HEA DP11
EKHE DP14
HSC DP5
ARED DP6
ARED DP6
TRAN DP12
EKHE DP14
ARED DPAS

TRAN DPA10



HB 1120

SHB 1137

HB 1140

HB 1141

HB 1145

2SHB 1168

HB 1170

SHB 1179

HB 1180

SHB 1181

HB 1182

2SHB 1188

SHB 1196

SHB 1214

SHB 1216

SHB 1218

SHB 1230

HB 1232

EHB 1246

ESHB 1252

HB 1254

HB 1259

HB 1260

SHB 1266

HB 1269

SHB 1299

ESHB 1302

HB 1303

SHB 1310

HB 1312

HB 1315

HB 1319

HB 1321

HB 1323

HB 1325

HB 1327

Comm & tech col | ege account
Physi cal therapy

Heal th care di spute reviews
Real estate research account
Uncl ai med personal property
Prescription reinportation
Heal t h pl ans/ student visas
HOV | anes pil ot project
Vehicle size linmts
Ccean-goi ng cont ai ners

Bond paynents

State patrol officer wages
Longshore & harbor workers
Food fish & shellfish lic
Wld on WA |icense plates
Endngrd wildlife lic plate
Wat er - sewer dstrct conm
State patrol officers
Vehi cl e sound systens

Fam |y & consuner science ed
Share the road |icense plate
Tech corrections/ RCW 46. 87
Driver's lic exam waiver
Conmerci al drivers

LEOFFRS service credit

Tax preferences

Burn ban triggers
Metropolitan park districts
Workers' conp reporting
Boi l ers

Real estate excise taxes
LECFFRS plan 1 ex spouse
TRS average final conmpensatn
Pensi on policy committee
Mlitary service credit

TRS early retirement

Dunshee, Jarrett, etc
Morrell,etc

Bai | ey, Cody, etc.
Conway, Tom et c.

C i bborn, Tometc.
Appl et on, et c.

Di cker son, Cody, et c

Mur r ay, et c.

Ki | mer, Wal | ace, etc., DOT
Fl anni gan, et c.
Springer, Green, etc., TRE
Murray, etc.

Ki r by, et c.

Bl ake, etc.

Lovi ck, et c.

B. Sullivan,etc.

Upt hegr ove, et c.

O Bri en, Pearson, etc.
Dunshee, Pear son, et c
Qual |, etc.

Wod, Jarrett, etc.

Wl | ace, Wods, DCL
Jarrett, dibborn,etc., DOL
Murray, etc.

Conway, Curtis,etc., LPRB
McIntire,etc.

Kagi , et c.

Appl et on, Wods, et c
Hudgi ns, et c.

Wood, Condotta, etc.
Tom Cl i bborn, etc

Conway, Fronhol d, et c., SCPP
Fr onmhol d, Conway, et c. , SCPP

Conway, Fronhol d, et c., SCPP

Conway, Fronhol d, et c. , SCPP, LPRB

Al exander, Conway, et c. , SCPP

WM DP16

HEA DPA7 w/ oRecl
HEA DP11

LCRD DP6

GO DP8

HEA DP6 MVR2
HEA DP9

TRAN DPA9 DNP1
TRAN DP10
TRAN DPA10

WV DP16

TRAN DPA10
LCRD DP8

NROR DP9

TRAN DPA10
TRAN DPA10

GO DP6 w/ oRecl
TRAN DP10
TRAN DP10

EKHE DPA14 w oRecl
TRAN DPA10
TRAN DP10
TRAN DP10
TRAN DPA9

VWM DP15

VWM DPA14

WEE DP5 DNP3
GO DP7

LCRD DP6

LCRD DP6

VWM DPA15

VW DP17

VW DP17

VWM DP17

VW DP17

WM DP17



HB 1328

HB 1329

HB 1330

HB 1331

SHB 1347

HB 1361

HB 1364

SHB 1387

SHB 1394

HB 1396

SHB 1398

HB 1405

HB 1409

HB 1457

SHB 1460

SHB 1461

SHB 1462

HB 1469

HB 1479

SHB 1502

HB 1515

HB 1534

SHB 1536

HB 1546

HB 1554

SHB 1569

ESHB 1577

HB 1587

HB 1598

HB 1599

HB 1600

HB 1612

SHB 1634

SHB 1636

SHB 1689

HB 1690

Local disability boards
LEOFFRS reduced retirenent
Retirement tech corrections
El ectrical contractors

Di shonored checks

Air pollution cntrl agencies
Nur si ng hone tenp nmanagers
State patrol in accidents
Busi ness & prof essions acct
Land surveyors

Theft of |ivestock

Di sabl ed hunt/fish conmittee
Contract |iquor stores
Mlitary departnment accounts
Marine vessel cnty contracts
Conservation asst account
Conservation districts
Conmerci al notor vehicle |aw
Nurse practitioners

Property tax abatenment

Human rights commi ssion

Mal practice insurance prgrm
Secretary of health

Nat ur opat hi ¢ physi ci ans

Farm & agricultural |and
Hth care quality assurance
Nonprofit capital projects
Rai ni er school

County road adm nistratn brd
County engi neer

County road project report

U of Wdental school
Terminally ill/retirement
Wages for child care workers
Dental health services

State funded health care

Conway, Cr ouse, et c., SCPP
Conway, Crouse, et c., SCPP
Conway, Fronhol d, et c. , SCPP
Conway, Al exander, et c.
Lant z, et c.

Al exander, Si mpson, et c.
G een, Bai |l ey, etc., DSHS
Ni xon, etc.

Conway, et c.

W Ilians, Al exander, etc.
Hal er, etc.

Kr et z, Bl ake, et c.

Condot t a, Wod, etc., LCB
Hai gh, Bai l ey, etc.,ML

G een, etc.

Linville, etc.
Linville,etc.

Lovi ck, Jarrett, etc., WoP
Morrel |, Canpbel |, etc.
Takko, et c.

Mur r ay, Hanki ns, et c.

G een, H nkl e, etc., DOH
Moel | er, etc.

C i bborn, Bai |l ey, etc.
Morrel |, Buri,etc.
Morrell, etc.

Lant z, et c.

Shabro, Morrel |, etc., DSHS
Wod, Wl | ace, etc., CRAB
Takko, Wal | ace, et c., CRAB
Takko, Val | ace, et c., CRAB
Ki | mer, Ski nner, etc.

G ant, etc.

Pettigrew, etc.

Cody, etc.

Cody, Moel | er

VWM DP17

VW DP17

VWM DPA15

LCRD DP7 w oRecl
FHC DPA7

VEE DP8 w oRecl
HEA DP11

TRAN DP9

VWM DP15

LCRD DP6

ARED DPAG6

NROR DP9

LCRD DP6

VW DP15

TRAN DP12

ARED DP6

ARED DP6

TRAN DPA10

HEA DP7 w oRec4
WV DP16

FHC DPAG6 DNP4
HEA DP11

HEA DP11

HEA DP6

ARED DP6

HEA DP11

VW DP16

VWM DPA15

TRAN DP10

TRAN DP10

TRAN DP9

HEA DP11

VW DP17

LCRD DP5 w oRec3
HEA DP11

WMV DPA12 w/ oRec2



HB 1695

SHB 1708

SHB 1711

HB 1722

SHB 1732

HB 1759

HB 1763

SHB 1765

SHB 1791

SHB 1798

SHB 1823

HB 1832

HB 1838

SHB 1841

SHB 1891

HB 1915

HB 1916

SHB 1938

HB 1939

SHB 1945

HB 2021

HB 2088

HB 2170

HB 2188

HB 2282

EHCR 4404

SGA 9010

SGA 9014

SGA 9018

SGA 9028

SGA 9032

f

$f

R CK S. BENDER, Menber,

Resi dent/ hunting & fishing
Dr opout prevention

Par ki ng/ di sabilities

Fruits and vegetabl es
Industrial ins benefits

O ca

Anatom cal gifts

Auctioni ng vessel s

Dev disabilities trust fund
Mot ori st information signs
Under ground petrol eum tank
Cougar s

Short board appeal s

El ectrical trainees

Recl ai med water permits
Cigarette tax contracts
Puyal lup Tribe/cigarette tax
PERS arned forces nenbers
Wl | construction

Fire sprinkler systemparts
Advanced col | ege paynent
Fire protection policy board
Real estate excise tax

State art collection
Transporting of fender prprty

Work force training

Buri, Kretz,etc.

Lovi ck, etc.

Val | ace, et c.

G ant, Newhouse, et c.
Conway, et c.

Appl et on, Bai |l ey, et c.

B. Sullivan, Cody, etc.
Chase, et c.

Dunshee, et c.

Si npson, et c.

Kretz, etc.

Kr et z, Bl ake, et c.
Linville,Gant,etc., EHO
Wod, et c.

Hi nkl e, etc.

Ml ntire, Conway, etc., DOR
Conway, McIntire, etc., DOR
Hi nkl e, etc.

Li nvi | | e, Newhouse, et c.
Hol nqui st , et c.

Kenney, Cox, ATCP

Lant z, Hai gh, et c.

Spri nger, Dunshee, et c.
Lant z, Kessl er, et c.
Somrers, O Brien, etc., DOC

Kenney, Cox, et c. , WTFEB

GUBERNATORI AL APPO NTMENTS

Coor di nati ng Board

JUDY BLI NN, Menber,

Coll ege District No. 24

J A BRI CKER, Menber,
REBECCA CHAFFEE, Menber,
District No. 2 (Grays Harbor Coll ege)
BARBARA CLARKSON, Menber,

Community Col l ege District No. 24

State Board for Community and Techni cal

Board of Trustees,

Work Force Training and Education

Board of Trustees, South Puget Sound Community

Board of Trustees, Conmunity Coll ege

Sout h Puget Sound

NROR DP9

EKHE DPA16

TRAN DPA9 w/ oRecl

ARED DP6

LCRD DP8

GO DP7

HEA DP11

LCRD DP6

WM DPA15

TRAN DPA9 w oRecl

WEE DP6
NROR DP9
VEE DP8
LCRD DP8
WEE DP8

VWM DP16

VWM DP13 w oRecl
VWM DPA16

VWEE DP6 MVR2
LCRD DP7
EKHE DP14
GO DP7

WV DP9 MVR7
VW DP16

VWM DP16

LCRD DP6

LCRD BC5

EKHE BC13

Col | egesEKHE BC10

EKHE BC13

EKHE BC13



SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9034

9048

9052

9053

9072

9075

9080

9086

9100

9104

9115

9116

9120

9137

9153

9159

9166

9173

9174

9176

9183

9187

9190

DENI SE COLLEY, Menber, Board of Trustees, State School for the BlindEKHE
THOVAS E. EGAN, Chair, Board of Industrial |nsurance Appeals LCRD
FRANK E. FENNERTY, JR., Menber, Board of I|ndustrial |nsurance Appeal sLCRD
ANNABELLE FI TTS, Menber, Board of Trustees, State School for the EKHE
Blind

JULI ANNE HANNER, Menber, Work Force Training and Education LCRD

Coor di nati ng Board

DAVI D HARRI SON, Chair, Wrk Force Training and Education Coordi nati ngLCRD
Board

WALTER T. HUBBARD, Menber, Personnel Appeals Board LCRD
M CHAEL JONES, Menber, Professional Educator Standards Board EKHE
CLAUDI A KAUFFMAN REDMORNI NGS, Menber, Board of Trustees, The EKHE

Evergreen State Col | ege
DAVI D LAMB, Menber, Board of Trustees, The Evergreen State College EKHE
ASBURY LOCKETT, Menber, Work Force Training and Education LCRD

Coor di nati ng Board

MARSHA LONG, Menber, Personnel Resources Board LCRD
DENNI S MADSEN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Western Washi ngton EKHE
Uni versity

GERALD L. MORGEN, Menber, Personnel Appeals Board LCRD
ALAN R PARKER, Menber, Ganbling Comm ssion LCRD

SHERRY PERRY, Menber, Board of Trustees, State School for the Blind EKHE
DOLORI TA REANDEAU, Menber, Board of Trustees, State School for the EKHE
Deaf

BARBARA ROFKAR, Menber, Board of Trustees, Community Coll ege DistrictEKHE
No. 21 (Whatcom Conmunity Col | ege)

MARGARET RQJAS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Skagit Valley Community EKHE
Coll ege District No. 4

MARI LEE ROLOFF, Menber, Board of Trustees, The Evergreen State EKHE
Col | ege

FAWN SHARP- MALVI NI, Menber, Board of Trustees, Comunity Coll ege EKHE
District No. 2 (Grays Harbor Coll ege)

JANE STEIN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Technical College District #26EKHE
(Lake WAshi ngt on)

Rl CHARD STUCKY, Menber, Board of Trustees, Shoreline Community EKHE

Col l ege District No. 7

BC13

BC7

BC7

BC13

BCS

BC5

BC5

BC13

BC14

BC13

BCS

BC5

BC15

BC5

BC7

BC13

BC13

BCO

BC9

BC15

BC13

BCO



SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9195

9203

9205

9210

9215

9226

9230

9233

9234

9236

9238

9249

9252

9270

9273

9274

9279

9280

9282

9288

G DGET TERPSTRA, Menber

Coll ege District No. 7

, Board of Trustee

CARLCS VELI Z, Menber, Board of Trustees,

District No. 5
THUY VO, Menber, Board

District No. 13

of Trustees, Lower

SUSAN W LDER CRANE, Menber, WAshington St

Trai ni ng Counci |

ERI C W SEMAN, Menber, Board of Trustees,

STANLEY BARER, Menber,

Board of Regents,

JEFFREY H. BROTMAN, Menber, Board of Rege

Washi ngt on

JAMES CARVO, Menber, Bo
Col l ege District No. 16
ELI ZABETH CHEN, Menber,
District No. 9

GARY CHRI STENSON, Menbe
KAY COCHRAN, Menber, Bo
Coll ege District No. 13
JESUS HERNANDEZ, Menber
FRED KI GA, Menber, Boar
LI SA PARKER, Menber, Bo

Coll ege District No. 16

s, Shoreline Community EKHE

Everett Conmmunity Col | ege EKHE

Col unbi a Conmunity Col | ege EKHE

ate Apprenticeship and LCRD

State School for the Blind EKHE

Uni versity of Washi ngton EKHE

nts, University of EKHE

ard of Trustees, Yakima Valley Comunity EKHE

Board of Trustees,
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